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Corporate Analytics
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Covid-19 Absence

9

▲ 0

Pg 2

Sickness Absence FTE %

3.14%
 ▼ 0.15%

Pg 3

FTE

1,968
▲ 23

Pg 4

Headcount

2,167
▲ 24

Pg 4

Rolling 12 Month Turnover

9.3%
▲ 0.0%

Pg 5

Monthly Turnover

0.6%
▲ 0.0%

Pg 5
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Revenue

£0.0K
Covid 19 Cumulative Variance

-£28.5K
Directorates Cumulative Variance

Pg 7-8

Capital
Discretionary Allocation

£1,580K

Pg 9

Capital
Strategic Allocation

£6,338K

Pg 9

Cashflow

£18,069K

Pg 10-11

PSPP

95.6%
0

Pg 12

Corporate Risks
0 0 0 1 1

0 0 2 2 1

0 0 2 1 2

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0

Pg 13

Quality Dashboards
Responded to Formal Compliants

within 30 working days

27%
Acknowledged Formal Compliants

within 2 working days

53%

Pg 14 - 17
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Operational Plan

12%3%86%

Pg 18-19

Health Protection
DCA

Green
as at

May 4, 2021

Covid-19
Surveillance

Pg 20 - 25

Staff Covid-19
Vaccination

1,976

Pg 26
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Newborn Bloodspot
Avoidable Repeat Rate

1.5%  ▼
0.4%

Coverage (Newborns)

96.3%  ▼ 0.1%

Pg 27

Newborn Hearing

Babies Completing Assessment within..

96.7% ▲ 2.1%

Well Babies Completing Screening wit..

95.5% ▲ 1.7%

Pg 28

Breast Test Wales

Assessment invitations given within 3..

67.9% ▲ 9.8%

Normal results sent within 2 weeks of..

94.9%  ▼
2.2%

Round length (invited within 36 mont..

4.6%  ▼
4.0%

Pg 29

Cervical Screening Wales

Cervical Screening Age Appropriate C..

69.5%  ▼ 0.5%

Waiting Time for Screening Test Resu..

95.8% ▲ 4.1%

Pg 30

Bowel Screening Wales

Waiting Time for Index Colonoscopy

1.3%  ▼ 7.6%

Bowel screening coverage

62.0% ▲ 0.8%

Pg 31

Key Service
Indicators

Pg 32

Data Source: Response & Recovery Headline Figures, Dashboard Updated on:16-Jul-21, Data Source Rating: Silver

Pg 1



Performance & Assurance Dashboard COVID-19: Staff Absence
Corporate Analytics

Directorate
All

Select Staff Category
All

COVID-19 absence category
Multiple values

Select Home Working
(All) i

12
Latest number of COVID-19 related

absence

  Covid-19 related absence
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  Covid-19 related absence trend
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  Work location of Covid-19 related absence
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Health Protection and Screening
Services

Health & Wellbeing

Ops & Finance

WHO CC

  Covid-19 related absence by Directorate

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Administrative and Clerical

Additional Clinical Services

Allied Health Professionals

Healthcare Scientists

  Covid-19 related absence by Staff Group

0 1 2 3 4 5

Bands 2-3

Bands 4-5

Bands 6-7

Bands 8A-8B

  Covid-19 related absence by Pay Grade

Pg 2

Data Source: [ESR], Data Updated on: 12-Jul-21, Data Source Rating: [Gold] *Data reported from ESR denotes the latest available information



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Sickness Absence
Corporate Analytics

Directorate
All

Division
All

Long or Short Term
All i

Sickness Absence: Key Metrics Monthly Sickness Absence Timeline

3.23%
12-months Rolling

Sickness Absence FTE %

3.14%
 Sickness Absence FTE for

June 2021
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0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

3.14%
Target: 3.25%
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Improvement Cymru
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SPRs
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1.15%

1.18%

1.46%

1.58%

1.76%

2.81%

2.83%

3.18%

3.89%

3.93%

4.12%

Sickness Absence by Directorate - Rolling 12 months 12 month trend

Sickness Absence by Pay Grade (FTE Days Lost) Top 10 Sickness Absence Reasons by Quarter
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Data Source: ESR Data Updated on: 08-JUL-2021, Data Source Rating: Gold

Pg 3



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Workforce Profile, Jun-20 - Jun-21
Corporate Analytics

Directorate
All

Pay Grade Grouping
All

Staff Group
All i

Workforce Profile: Key Metrics

2,167
Headcount

▲ 241(12.5%)
Change in Headcount YoY

1,967.9
FTE

▲ 242(14.0%)
Change in FTE YoY

74%
Female

26%
Male

Gender

Jun 20 Jul 20 Aug 20 Sep 20 Oct 20 Nov 20 Dec 20 Jan 21 Feb 21 Mar 21 Apr 21 May 21 Jun 21

2,1671,968

Headcount and FTE by Month
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Data Source: [ESR-Workforce Profile], Data Updated on:30-Jun-21, Data Source Rating: [Gold]

Pg 4



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Staff Turnover
Corporate Analytics

Staff Turnover Metrics

9.3%
Rolling 12 Month Turnover

0.6%
Monthly Turnover Rate
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Pg 5

Data Source: [ESR-Staff Turnover], Data Updated on:30-Jun-21, Data Source Rating: [Gold]



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Additional Indicators
Corporate Analytics

People Indicators

Pg 6



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Finance: Revenue
Corporate Analytics

Directorate
All

Division
All i

Directorate1 Annual Budget
£000s

Cumulative
Budget £000s

Cumulative
Actual £000s

Covid 19 Directorate

People & Organisational Development

Central Budgets Directorate

Health & Wellbeing Directorate

Population Health Directorate

ACE's Hub Directorate

Hosted Directorate

Improvement Cymru

Knowledge Directorate

Board and Corporate

WHO Collaborating Centre

Operations and Finance Directorate

Quality Nursing & Allied Health
Professionals

Health Protection and Screening Services

£354K£354K£354K

£14,048K

£550K

£2,255K

£570K

£501K

£792K

£908K

-£1,657K

-£3K

£77K

£4,468K

-£23,335K

£442K

£14,096K

£564K

£2,264K

£576K

£504K

£793K

£909K

-£1,657K

-£3K

£77K

£4,468K

-£23,358K

£412K

£64,948K

£2,410K

£8,978K

£3,022K

£2,004K

£4,378K

£6,309K

£0K

£0K

£179K

£24,077K

-£118,457K

£1,796K

Directorate Position

Risk Likelihood
Potential additional Covid-19 testing costs based on 20% volume variance Medium
Net costs of Screening recovery plan if funding not approved Low
Reduction in WG funding to meet decrease in non-Covid rapid testing costs Medium
Potential additional non-Covid rapid testing costs based on volume variance Medium
Reduction in WG Covid funding to meet potential slippage in recruitment/ bank and agency Medium
Potential cost implications of phase 3 of vaccination programme Low

£10,279K
£1,094K
£1,071K
£714K
£500K
£30K

Key Financial Risk

Cumulative  Variance
£000s

D

£0K

-£10K

-£14K

-£48K

£30K

£23K

-£1K

-£1K

-£4K

-£6K

£1K

£0K

£0K

£0K

Cumulative Variance By Income, Pay and Non-Pay
Current Month Previous Month

Pay

Income

Non Pay -£516K

£280K

£208K

-£243K

£125K

£70K

Financial Position on June 2021

-£29K Surplus
 Cumulative Reported Position

Previous Month Reported Position -£48K Surplus

Covid 19 Directorate

Central Budgets Directorate

Population Health Directorate

ACE's Hub Directorate

Hosted Directorate

WHO Collaborating Centre

Board and Corporate

Public Health Services Directorate

Quality Nursing & Allied Health Professio..

People & Organisational Development

Operations and Finance Directorate

Improvement Cymru

Knowledge Directorate

Health & Wellbeing Directorate

Forecast Variance
£000s

Yearend Forecast Variance - Available From Month 4

Data Source: Oracle Qlikview, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Gold]

Pg 7 *Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance and Assurance Dashboard-Finance: Revenue Supplementary
Corporate Analytics

Directorate
All

Division
All

i
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Null

Investments Grand Total

2021/22 Recurrent Investment Funds

Data Source: Excel Spreadsheet, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Silver]

Pg 8 *Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Finance: Capital
Corporate Analytics

Measure Names
YTD Spend Purchase Orders Committed 2020/21 Allocation i

£1,580K
Discretionary Allocation

YTD Spend: -£4K
PO Committed: £0K

£6,338K
Strategic Allocation

YTD Spend: £352K
PO Committed: £330K

Capital Allocation

Fund Scheme

Strategic Screening Imaging Equipment in BTW

Laboratory Information Network Cymru (LINC)

Microbiology Genomics

Estates Infrastructure

Health Protection Business Case

Radiology Information System Programme (RISP)

Discretionary Yet to be Allocated

IT requirements / replacement

Microbiology

Screening

Estates at DESW Carmarthen

£227K

£0K

£0K

£3,842K

£1,163K

£490K

£437K

£221K

£185K

£0K

£0K

£907K

£392K

£126K

£118K

£38K

Capital Allocation Breakdown

Data Source: Excel Spreadsheet, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Silver]

Pg 9 *Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Finance: Cash Flow & Balance Sheet
Corporate Analytics

Receipts Other income PDC Receivable Welsh NHS inco.. WG Funding

Payments Capital paymen.. Non-pay expend.. Pay expenditure
i

£18,069K
Balance C/f

Balance b/f £7,743K March 2021

Cash Flow Position June 2021
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Month of Period
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Data Source: Financial Accounts Reports, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Silver]

Pg 10
*Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Finance: SOFP and Balance Sheet
Corporate Analytics

Debtor Type
NHS Debtors Non NHS Debto.. WGA Debtors

Aging Bucket
> 15 weeks > 10 weeks < 15.. < 10 weeks i

Sub-Category Type
Opening

Balance £00..
Movement

£000s
Closing

Balance £00..

Non-Current Assets Trade and other receivables

Property, plant and equipment

Intangible assets

Non-Current Assets Sub total

Current Assets Inventories

Trade and other receivables

Cash and cash equivalents

Assets Sub total

Total Assets Total Assets

Total Assets Less Current
Liabilities

Total Assets Less Current
Liabilities

Total Assets Employed Total Assets Employed

Taxpayer's Equity PDC

Retained earnings

Revaluation reserve

Total Taxpayer'S Equity Total Taxpayer'S Equity

23,520

2,350

20,930

240

23,870

2,351

21,279

240

23,520

2,350

20,930

240

37,354

7,743

20,776

8,835

51,072

18,069

27,081

5,922

37,354

7,743

20,776

8,835

60,87474,94260,874

28,34628,89528,346

24,64524,67424,645

573

686

23,386

574

715

23,386

573

686

23,386

24,64524,67524,645

Statement of Financial Position (Balance Sheet)

NHS Organization

£0K £100K £200K £300K £400K £500K £600K £700K £800K

Betsi Cadwaladr

Swansea Bay

Cardiff & Vale

Hywel Dda

Cwm Taf Morgannwg

Aneurin Bevan

HEIW

Velindre

Powys LHB

WAST

NHS Debtors Current Position
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Debtors By Type (NHS, Non-NHS, WGA)

Data Source: Financial Accounts Reports, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Silver]

Pg 11 *Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance and Assurance Dashboard - Finance: Public Sector Payment Policy Performance
Corporate Analytics

YTD Actual By Number YTD Actual By Value i

95.62%
Statutory Target: 95%
YTD Actual By Number

Non-NHS Invoices Paid Within 30 Days
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0.950000
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47.21%
YTD Actual By Number

Non-NHS Invoices Paid Within 10 Days
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YTD Actual By Number

NHS Invoices Paid Within 10 Days
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YTD Actual By Number

NHS Invoices Paid Within 30 Days

Data Source: Purchasing Financial Accounts, Data Updated on: P03-22 , Data Source Rating: [Silver]

Pg 12 *Data reported from Oracle denotes only reported position.



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Corporate Risk Report
Corporate Analytics

i

1

Negligible

2

Minor

3

Moderate

4

Major

5

Critical

5 Almost Certain

4 Likely

3 Possible

2 Unlikely

1 Highley Unlikely

0 0 0 1 1

0 0 2 2 1

0 0 2 1 2

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0

Corporate Risk Matrix - Likelihood x Consequence = Exposure Month on Month Variance - If empty then there is no change to exposure scores

0 5 10 15 20 25

There is a risk that Public Health Wales will be unable to effectively manage Putting Things Right issues, includi..

DESW is unable to provide an accurate and  quality-assured programme to the diabetic population of Wales, and..

There is a risk that we won't deliver services that are of a high quality, effective and safe in the context of Covid ..

Public Health Services will fail to recruit and retain sufficient medical microbiologists to be able to run an optim..

There will be insufficient staff to deliver the Operational Plan including prioritisation of the Health Protection R..

There is a risk of unrecognised non-Covid infections threat to the population

There is a risk that one or more of the screening programmes will again have to be paused or slowed down durin..

PHW will not develop their staff in line with the strategy and aspirations of the organisation

There is a risk that Public Health Wales staff will fail to comply fully with the requirements of the Welsh Langua..

There is a risk that the organisation many not comply with legislative or Welsh Government reporting requirem..

PHW will not manage the change associated with the new strategy effectively

Adverse impact of new working arrangements on staff health, well-being and resilience

Our ability to continue to respond to the pandemic could be adversely affected by high and sustained levels of si..

There is a risk that PHW will suffer unacceptable IT failures

Corporate Risks: Current Exposure against Target Exposure

Data Source: [Corporate Risk Register], Data Updated on:14-Jul-21, Rating: [Silver/Bronze]

Pg 13



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Quality Dashboard, Incidents
Corporate Analytics

i

Incidents - Key Metrics

274
Incidents Reported in

June 21

June 2020 July 2020 August 2020 September 2020 October 2020 November 2020 December 2020 January 2021 February 2021 March 2021 April 2021 May 2021 June 2021
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Incidents Time Series; Rolling 12 Month Period
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Rolling 12 Months - Incidents by Incident Category

Data Source: [Datix], Data Updated on: [08 JUL 21], Rating: [Bronze]

Pg 14



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Quality Dashboard, Serious Incidents
Corporate Analytics

i

Serious Incidents & No Surprises - Key Metrics

2
Serious Incident(s) and/or No Surprises

Reported in
June 21
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Serious Incidents & No Surprises Time Series; Rolling 12 Month Period
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Patients and Clients
(Clinical)
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Rolling 12 Months - Serious Incidents by Incident Category

Data Source: [Datix], Data Updated on: [08 JUL 21], Rating: [Bronze]

Pg 15



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Quality Dashboard, Claims & Redress
Corporate Analytics

i

Claims and Redress - Key Metrics

16
Confirmed Claims

of which, 1 new claim was confirmed
June 21

9
Potential Claims

of which, 0 new potential claims were raised
June 21

0
Redress Cases Received

in June 21

0
Redress Cases Closed

June 21

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
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8

Total Open Claims by Year & Approval Status Confirmed & Potential
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Aggregated Value of Claims
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Total Redress by Year & Status Open & Closed

Data Source: [Datix], Data Updated on: [08 JUL 21], Rating: [Bronze]

Pg 16



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Quality Dashboard, Formal Complaints
Corporate Analytics

i

Formal Complaints - Key Metrics

7
Formal Complaints Received

in
June 2021

100%
Complaints Responded to
within 30 working days

Apr 21

PHW Target
95%

Welsh Gov
Target
75%

27%
Complaints Responded to
within 30 working days
Apr 20 - Apr 21

53%
Complaints Acknowledged

within
2 working days
Apr 20 - Apr 21

80%
Complaints Acknowledged

within
2 working days
Apr 21

PHW Target
95%
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Formal Complaints by Directorate and Status; Open & Closed

Data Source: [Datix], Data Updated on: [08 JUL 21], Rating: [Bronze]

Pg 17



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Operational Plan Reporting
Corporate Analytics

Milestone overview by Priority Area

Response 02013

01-1-3

Population Health 10014

100-2

Reactivating our public health
functions, programmes and services 0005

00-34

Organisational Learning 2008

0005

Enabling Recovery 60027

0-2-83

Request for Change - If this section is blank, no RFC's have been submitted

Milestones in Focus - Red and Amber Rated Milestones for the Current Period Original Date Current Date

Priority Milestone R..Milestone Days till Delivery

Apr 25 May 10 May 25 Jun 9 Jun 24 Jul 9

Response PLM1_036 TTP agreed plan for COVID-19 testing capability and capacity for 2021/2 -12

PLM1_039 Design and  develop a Testing Surge Plan with clear criteria for reactivation -12

7/12/2021

Data Source: Workstream Milestone Reporting, Data updated on:, Rating: GoldData Source: Workstream Milestone Reporting, Data updated on:12-Jul-21, Rating: Gold

Priority
All i
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Operational Plan Reporting
Corporate Analytics

Operational Plan by RAG Status and Delivery Date
Priority Milestone R..Milestone Days till Delivery

May 1, 21 Jul 1, 21 Sep 1, 21 Nov 1, 21 Jan 1, 22 Mar 1, 22

Enabling Recovery PLM0_101 Stakeholder engagement matrix developed -73
PLM0_82 Review of the current decision making framework undertaken– to include clarification of route of escal.. -73
PLM0_86 Integrated Governance Model agreed and year one of the implementation plan implemented -73
PLM0_87 Quality and Improvement Strategy approved and year one of the implementation plan implemented -73
PLM1_004 Digital Strategy agreed by Executive team and Board 262
PLM1_017 Resources and toolkit to support individual and team recovery designed and go live -42
PLM1_018 Develop and agree plan for Microsoft 365 priorities for 21/22 19
PLM1_026 Agree priority actions from within the Strategic Communications Review action plan with Business Exe.. -42
PLM1_019 Format and approach to capturing the impact of the pandemic on skills and knowledge is agreed 80
PLM1_035 Healthy Working Relationships programme implemented 80
PLM1_007 Launch pilot (within agreed areas) of the Directorate and Divisional Dashboard (version 1) 80
PLM1_020 Our Conversation: Future Ways of Working (FWOW) phase one summit outcomes themed and shared .. 19
PLM1_028 Approach and timetable to capture data on organisational leavers and new starters agreed 111
PLM1_030 Options for staff mobilisation and availability system/tool scoped and shared 80
PLM1_001 Draft Long Term Strategy and Outcomes Framework proposals, including feedback from engagement,.. 111
PLM1_021 Plans to deliver work arising from FWOW summits developed and presented to Priority Team 80
PLM1_023 Recommence North Wales Our Space and revised project plan agreed 51
PLM1_008 Performance and Assurance Dashboard (V4) launched 94
PLM1_013 Risk management continues to mature and is embedded in the adaptive  decision making framework .. 80
PLM1_024 Estates Strategic Plan agreed by Executive team and Board 262
PLM2_002 Improving and innovating our staff communications by rolling out new SharePoint intranet 80
PLM0_88 Once for Wales Concerns Management System (OfWCMS) implementation completed, subject to: final.. 81
PLM1_032 NHS Wales Staff Survey (Our Reflections Our Decisions Our Future) undertaken 91
PLM1_002 Refreshed Long Term Strategy agreed by Executive Team and Board 262
PLM1_003 Public Health Wales Outcomes Framework agreed by Executive Team and Board 262
PLM1_031 Workforce planning toolkit, supporting resources and staff availability information distributed to the b.. 111
PLM1_006 Digital Strategy Delivery Plan developed and agreed by Executive Team 262
PLM1_022 Framework to support individual and team coaching in place 262
PLM1_009 Directorate and Divisional Dashboard (V2) launched 155
PLM1_027 Agree Communications Plan for Population Health priority for 2022 172
PLM1_029 Recommendations from the Organisational Review/Workforce Analysis, principles used to support org.. 262

7/12/2021

Data Source: Workstream Milestone Reporting, Data updated on:, Rating: GoldData Source: Workstream Milestone Reporting, Data updated on:12-Jul-21, Rating: Gold

Priority
All

RAG Status
All i
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Staff Covid Vaccination
Corporate Analytics

i
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Data Source: ESR and WIS Data Updated on: 12-JUL-2021, Data Source Rating: Silver
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Newborn Bloodspot Screening
Corporate Analytics

Select Indicator
Newborn Bloodspot Coverage (Newborns)

Select Area
Wales i
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Pg 27

0.8 2.0



Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Newborn Bloodspot Screening
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Select Indicator
Newborn Bloodspot Avoidable Repeat Rate

Select Area
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Newborn Hearing Screening
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Select Indicator
Well Babies Completing Screening within 4 weeks

Select Area
Wales i
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Select Indicator
Babies Completing Assessment within 3 Months

Select Area
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Breast Test Wales
Corporate Analytics

Select Indicator
Assessment invitations given within 3 weeks of screen
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Data Source: [Screening Informatics], Data Updated on: 05-Jul-21, Data Source Rating: [Silver/Gold]
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Select Indicator
Normal results sent within 2 weeks of screen
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Select Indicator
Round length (invited within 36 months)
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Performance & Assurance Dashboard - Cervical Screening Wales
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Select Indicator
Waiting Time for Screening Test Results (4 Weeks)

Select Area
Wales i
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Data Source: [Screening Informatics], Data Updated on: 06-Jul-21, Data Source Rating: [Silver/Gold]
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Select Indicator
Cervical Screening Age Appropriate Coverage - Combined

Select Area
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Select Indicator
Bowel screening coverage
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Select Indicator
Waiting Time for Index Colonoscopy
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Key Service Indicators
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